

Pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 54011083

Data publicarii	05.02.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.417,05 RON - 1.417,05 RON

Descriere: FOLIE ACOPERIRE TIP 100.4*5M (45810) 3,000 12,605 37,815 RULETA PROFI 7.5M (31607) 1,000 17,647 17,6471 SURUBELNITA 5*100MM YT-2608 1,000 10,084 10,084 MANUSI PROTECTIE M4-L 2,000 3,361 6,7226 DISC ABRAZIV 230*1.9 1,000 10,084 10,084 MANUSI NYLON NEGRE K104 9/L 3,000 3,361 10,0839 CREION ZIDARIE (LT 09182) 2,000 1,681 3,3614 STECHER CAUCIUC IP44 1,000 11,765 11,7647 PIULITA M12 35,000 0,252 8,8235 SAIBA PLATA 12*30 35,000 0,420 14,707 PILA 3.5MM 1,000 6,723 6,7227 OTEL LAT 60*5 7,000 3,277 22,9411 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA SUPORT TEXTIL 50*10 (45610) 1,000 14,286 14,2857 CHERESTEA MOLID 0,115 850,000 97.75 CHERESTEA MOLID (SIPCI) 0,360 1200,000 432 CUIE DIFERITE 5,000 5,042 25,21 CHERESTEA MOLID 0,800 850,000 680 CUIE DIFERITE 1,400 5,042 7,0588 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA 1417.05 LEI
